Total Investment Under Sec 80C 24768

HRA Calculations
Rent Paid 0
FROM
TO

HRA Exempted 0
RFA Calculation

Rent Paid 0
FROM
TO
Taxable RFA 0
Furniture Cost
Taxable Furniture Perk 0

Details of other Deduction :

36667

35317   PF

466424

466424

36667

35317

NetPay 33963 (Rupees thirty three thousand nine hundred sixty three only)

32448

433976

433976